

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Valley Corporation P.O. Box 589 Valley, NE 68064		K2 Construction 7701 Cornhusker Highway Lincoln, NE 68507		Kildow Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 58 Springfield, NE 68059		Cedar Construction 13901 L Street Omaha, NE 68137	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4" CONDUIT – TRENCHED	18,829	LF	12.17	229,148.93	16.00	301,264.00	18.50	348,336.50	20.00	376,580.00
2	FURNISH AND INSTALL 3" CONDUIT – TRENCHED	1,740	LF	11.20	19,488.00	10.30	17,922.00	16.50	28,710.00	26.00	45,240.00
3	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4" CONDUIT – BORED	342	LF	55.67	19,039.14	47.00	16,074.00	77.00	26,334.00	50.00	17,100.00
4	CONSTRUCT PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER SLAB, PROVIDED BY OPPD	31	EA	893.01	27,683.31	525.00	16,275.00	700.00	21,700.00	1,000.00	31,000.00
5	CONSTRUCT PEDESTAL, PROVIDED BY OPPD	91	EA	245.01	22,295.91	450.00	40,950.00	875.00	79,625.00	900.00	81,900.00
6	INSTALL PULL BOX, PROVIDED BY OPPD	8	EA	1,301.20	10,409.60	1,600.00	12,800.00	995.00	7,960.00	3,500.00	28,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-6, INCLUSIVE)					\$328,064.89		\$405,285.00		\$512,665.50		\$579,820.00

Start Date:

9/16/24

11/4/24

8/20/24

TBN